MiniGran
Lab Granulator
Compact & Ideal for
laboratory applications
Description
The Dynisco MiniGran Lab Granulator is designed for the
granulation of small sprues. With its very compact dimensions, this
granulator can be accommodated almost anywhere and therefore is

(specify upon order)
Weight:	 Approximately 40 kg
Ordering Guide for MiniGran Lab Granulator
MINIGRAN -XXX- XX-X-X
Electrical Supply:
400-50-3 - 400V, 50Hz, 3Phase
230-50-1 - 230V, 50Hz, 1Phase
460-60-3 - 460V, 60Hz, 3Phase
230-60-3 - 230V, 60Hz, 3Phase
Please note:
• be sure to select the proper Frequency
and Phase based on the geography of
the end user
• on 1ph models please evaluate
application with factory
Discharge:
M - Material collection drawer
S  - Suction port discharge
     (for 38 mm or 1.5" Dia.Hose)
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSMINIGRAN